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|lda Lewis OPTI Regatta #1

As of Jul 8 2025, 3:47 PM

Opti Championship v

10

11

SAILORS

Liam Kandt
Parker Sandman

Luca Danks

Ryan Daly

Gabriel Sullivan

Caleb Green
Luke Wilcox
Mia DaPonte

Keira Oakley

Amelia Smith

Ariana Nisbet

Blue

SAIL NUMBER

USA 22183

USA 22278

USA 23970

USA 22737

USA 2301

USA 1981

USA 18707

USA 7144

USA 18080

USA 71820

USA 8672

BOAT NAME
None
None

Te Wala
Pepi
Pinglina

Sulmare

None
Debby
Beluga

Karma

None

L. Sea
Star

Ida Lewis OPTI Regatta #1

CLUB/ORG
BCRP/ LYC
BCRP

BCRP/Ida
Lewis Yacht
Club

BCRP/SBYSF

BCRP/Salil
Newport

BCRP
GBSA/EGYC
GBSA

Wickford Yacht
Club

CYC

GBSA

https://narragansettbayyachtingassociation.theclubspot.com/regatta/0J8e YNZL Xe/results

DIVISION NET TOTAL

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

4

7

20

21

28

29

42

48

57

63

66

7

39

36

28

43

40

58

68

76

95

98

R1 R2
1 1
[0CS - 32] 2
[16] 3
5 (7]
[15] 6
[11] 9
6 14
14 8
12 [19]
3 [0CS - 32]

20 [RET - 32]

R3 R4
1 1
2 2
6 5
5 6
4 7
3 9
13 [16]
[20] 12
16 14
RET-32 15
12 17

R5

[3]

11

14

15

13

17
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Grant Stanley
Chloe Green

Jack Alarie

Natalie Resnick

Nathaniel

Woodward

Ryder Ackman

Claire Patterson

Jack Cauley

USA 2307

USA 1365

USA 595

USA 17183

USA 579

USA 17105

USA 15580

USA 9105

None
Skylark
Misty
Mountain

Top

None

None

Oh
Canada

Scout

Fast Eddy
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BCRP Blue
ILYC Blue
Barrington YC  Blue
Wickford Yacht Blue
Club

Saunderstown Blue
YC

Sail Blue
Newport/BCRP

BCRP Blue
BYC Blue
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68

73

85

88

95

95

97

115

93

97

111

120

127

127

124

147

17

[26]

23

19

24

25

27

20

18

21

[RET - 32]

[RET - 32]

[RET - 32]

22

[RET - 32]

18 23
17 21
19 22
21 25
23 26
25 24
24 [27]

RET-32 28

[25]

[24]

23

19

27

22

26

28

22



