

# Ida Lewis OPTI Regatta #1

As of Jul 8 2025, 3:47 PM

Opti Championship ▾

Blue

SAILORS		SAIL NUMBER	BOAT NAME	CLUB/ORG	DIVISION	NET	TOTAL	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5
1	Liam Kandt	USA 22183	None	BCRP/ LYC	Blue	4	7	1	1	1	1	[3]
2	Parker Sandman	USA 22278	None	BCRP	Blue	7	39	[OCS - 32]	2	2	2	1
3	Luca Danks	USA 23970	Te Wala Pēpi	BCRP/Ida Lewis Yacht Club	Blue	20	36	[16]	3	6	5	6
4	Ryan Daly	USA 22737	Pingüina	BCRP/SBYSF	Blue	21	28	5	[7]	5	6	5
5	Gabriel Sullivan	USA 2301	Sulmare	BCRP/Sail Newport	Blue	28	43	[15]	6	4	7	11
6	Caleb Green	USA 1981	None	BCRP	Blue	29	40	[11]	9	3	9	8
7	Luke Wilcox	USA 18707	Debby	GBSA/EGYC	Blue	42	58	6	14	13	[16]	9
8	Mia DaPonte	USA 7144	Beluga	GBSA	Blue	48	68	14	8	[20]	12	14
9	Keira Oakley	USA 18080	Karma	Wickford Yacht Club	Blue	57	76	12	[19]	16	14	15
10	Amelia Smith	USA 71820	None	CYC	Blue	63	95	3	[OCS - 32]	RET - 32	15	13
11	Ariana Nisbet	USA 8672	 Sea Star	GBSA	Blue	66	98	20	[RET - 32]	12	17	17

12	Grant Stanley	USA 2307	None	BCRP	Blue	68	93	7	20	18	23	[25]
13	Chloe Green	USA 1365	Skylark	ILYC	Blue	73	97	17	18	17	21	[24]
14	Jack Alarie	USA 595	Misty Mountain Top	Barrington YC	Blue	85	111	[26]	21	19	22	23
15	Natalie Resnick	USA 17183	None	Wickford Yacht Club	Blue	88	120	23	[RET - 32]	21	25	19
16	Nathaniel Woodward	USA 579	None	Saunderstown YC	Blue	95	127	19	[RET - 32]	23	26	27
17	Ryder Ackman	USA 17105	Oh Canada	Sail Newport/BCRP	Blue	95	127	24	[RET - 32]	25	24	22
18	Claire Patterson	USA 15580	Scout	BCRP	Blue	97	124	25	22	24	[27]	26
19	Jack Cauley	USA 9105	Fast Eddy	BYC	Blue	115	147	27	[RET - 32]	RET - 32	28	28

Powered by CLUBSPOT